
7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 0 0 1 2 3

Cpf 4 10 6 3 6 29

Dem 19,418 31,159 19,808 19,130 17,482 106,997

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 3 1 0 7

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 31 44 28 26 24 153

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 28 29 36 35 34 162

Idp 630 789 831 843 799 3,892

Int 1,569 2,755 2,635 2,573 2,519 12,051

Lib 66 216 105 86 74 547

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,879 17,636 11,167 9,669 8,448 55,799

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 20 44 23 17 24 128

District Number

Party

1



7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Rep 20,161 36,666 21,975 19,013 16,999 114,814

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 3 1 3 3 10

Spf 7 6 5 1 2 21

Swp 2 4 1 2 1 10

TEA 6 10 0 4 5 25

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 295 794 320 306 253 1,968

Vet 4 6 7 5 5 27

Total 51,135 90,196 56,964 51,733 46,692 296,720
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7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CNP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,138 927 449 235 534 839 952 460

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idf 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Idp 20 33 16 9 36 22 22 9

Int 78 60 44 35 110 80 76 15

Lib 6 7 3 1 0 2 4 3

Mod 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Npa 714 511 235 151 275 504 510 263

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,122 985 520 396 937 1,222 1,084 366

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 33 30 12 6 5 14 13 10

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,121 2,555 1,283 833 1,901 2,684 2,666 1,128

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

659 473 363 558 1,032 191 199 324 421 528 345

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

9 16 9 29 30 13 5 4 15 10 6

69 42 47 112 73 12 10 21 21 36 12

1 3 1 0 7 1 1 1 2 3 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

364 301 148 317 648 80 99 172 311 336 139

1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

852 780 517 1,004 1,464 180 167 299 523 491 246

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 12 4 2 51 5 10 12 20 25 10

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,982 1,628 1,091 2,025 3,307 482 491 833 1,316 1,432 760



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

314 115 212 66 135 303 1 28 578 186 36

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

10 6 2 2 2 23 0 3 6 6 4

17 6 14 4 7 41 0 3 59 20 1

1 0 3 0 1 3 2 0 4 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

211 68 155 50 48 230 0 21 335 126 29

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

373 217 237 95 71 498 0 42 1,011 235 56

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 7 11 1 1 8 0 2 17 7 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

941 419 636 218 265 1,106 3 99 2,014 580 127



Total

1

1

1

2

12,601

1

2

6

14

377

1,125

61

1

7,351

15

15,990

3

3

2

1

365

3

37,926



7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 2 1 3

AIP 4 1 5

Arp 3 0 3

BIL 0 1 1

CHI 0 1 1

Chr 8 4 12

CNP 0 3 3

Cpf 17 12 29

Dem 60,175 46,822 106,997

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 4 3 7

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 85 68 153

I 12 12 24

Idf 69 93 162

Idp 1,866 2,026 3,892

Int 5,736 6,315 12,051

Lib 321 226 547

Mod 3 1 4

MWP 0 1 1

Npa 32,101 23,698 55,799

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 0 2 2

Prl 2 1 3

PTP 1 0 1

Ref 71 57 128

District Number

Party
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7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Rep 69,672 45,142 114,814

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 6 4 10

Spf 14 7 21

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 19 6 25

UNI 2 0 2

UNK 1,258 710 1,968

Vet 16 11 27

Total 171,481 125,239 296,720

5



7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

ACP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 2 0 0 0 4 6

Dem 1,722 2,778 261 94 614 3,634 9,103

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 1 5 0 1 2 9 18

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 0 4 1 0 0 5 10

Idp 29 103 7 1 38 198 376

Int 85 259 22 5 89 433 893

Lib 6 13 2 1 4 17 43

Npa 534 1,319 124 47 360 1,594 3,978

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,091 2,990 364 142 727 2,960 8,274

Spf 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

TEA 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

Unk 23 46 0 0 10 75 154

Vet 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,494 7,525 782 291 1,845 8,936 22,873

District Number

Party
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7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

AIP 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

BIL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 5 1 12

CNP 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

Cpf 1 3 15 0 10 0 29

Dem 904 20,384 34,932 2,134 48,522 121 106,997

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 3 2 0 2 0 7

Fwp 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

Gre 4 21 54 4 70 0 153

I 1 7 7 0 9 0 24

Idf 1 37 60 2 62 0 162

Idp 28 848 1,552 80 1,383 1 3,892

Int 79 2,784 4,749 258 4,171 10 12,051

Lib 8 99 176 11 252 1 547

Mod 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

MWP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Npa 481 11,000 17,334 1,138 25,788 58 55,799

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Prl 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 0 19 44 4 61 0 128

District Number

Party

7



7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Rep 1,196 22,193 33,849 1,755 55,731 90 114,814

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 2 3 0 5 0 10

Spf 1 4 3 1 12 0 21

Swp 0 2 2 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 0 11 0 14 0 25

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 21 323 544 28 1,049 3 1,968

Vet 0 4 12 0 11 0 27

Total 2,725 57,739 93,371 5,416 137,184 285 296,720
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7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 1 3

AIP 1 4 0 5

Arp 0 2 1 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 1 0 0 1

Chr 4 7 1 12

CNP 1 2 0 3

Cpf 10 19 0 29

Dem 33,215 67,299 6,483 106,997

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 2 5 0 7

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 57 82 14 153

I 8 14 2 24

Idf 63 92 7 162

Idp 1,462 2,274 156 3,892

Int 4,308 7,337 406 12,051

Lib 163 363 21 547

Mod 0 4 0 4

MWP 1 0 0 1

Npa 16,459 36,781 2,559 55,799

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 2 0 0 2

Prl 1 2 0 3

PTP 0 1 0 1

Ref 40 85 3 128

District Number

Party
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7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Rep 28,633 79,878 6,303 114,814

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 3 7 0 10

Spf 5 16 0 21

Swp 1 8 1 10

TEA 6 17 2 25

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 505 1,373 90 1,968

Vet 7 19 1 27

Total 84,965 195,703 16,052 296,720
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7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 737 370 1,107

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 27 5 32

Int 95 19 114

Lib 7 2 9

Npa 397 186 583

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 753 383 1,136

Unk 17 7 24

Vet 3 0 3

Total 2,040 974 3,014

District Number

Party
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7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 0 0 1 2 3

Cpf 4 10 6 3 6 29

Dem 19,418 31,159 19,808 19,130 17,482 106,997

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 3 1 0 7

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 31 44 28 26 24 153

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 28 29 36 35 34 162

Idp 630 789 831 843 799 3,892

Int 1,569 2,755 2,635 2,573 2,519 12,051

Lib 66 216 105 86 74 547

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,879 17,636 11,167 9,669 8,448 55,799

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 20 44 23 17 24 128

District Number

Party
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7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Rep 20,161 36,666 21,975 19,013 16,999 114,814

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 3 1 3 3 10

Spf 7 6 5 1 2 21

Swp 2 4 1 2 1 10

TEA 6 10 0 4 5 25

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 295 794 320 306 253 1,968

Vet 4 6 7 5 5 27

Total 51,135 90,196 56,964 51,733 46,692 296,720
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7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 2 3

AIP 2 1 2 5

Arp 0 0 3 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 4 5 12

CNP 0 3 0 3

Cpf 5 13 11 29

Dem 16,207 48,648 42,142 106,997

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 3 3 7

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 18 71 64 153

I 2 12 10 24

Idf 23 97 42 162

Idp 593 2,104 1,195 3,892

Int 1,455 6,622 3,974 12,051

Lib 67 225 255 547

Mod 2 1 1 4

MWP 0 1 0 1

Npa 7,974 24,819 23,006 55,799

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 2 0 2

Prl 1 1 1 3

PTP 0 0 1 1

Ref 22 62 44 128

District Number

Party
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7/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:13 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Rep 16,590 48,777 49,447 114,814

RFP 0 3 2 5

Spa 0 4 6 10

Spf 7 8 6 21

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 6 7 12 25

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 287 724 957 1,968

Vet 3 13 11 27

Total 43,270 132,237 121,213 296,720
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